
Joint Local Governing Board Meeting Dates 2022-2023                                                                                                   Cape Cornwall School, Hayle Academy, St Ives School 

All meetings to start at 5.00pm. All Virtual meetings to be hosted via Teams/Zoom. 

Date Meeting Attendance Venue/Format Lead 

Autumn Term 

Wednesday 28th 
September 

Governors Afternoon (from 1.30 pm) followed by 
Full Board 

All Governors St Ives School Mark Arnold 

Wednesday 12th October  Quality of Education QE Committee Members Virtual TBC 

Wednesday 2nd November Finance & Resources inc. Premises, H&S & IT F&R Committee Members Virtual Mark Arnold 

Wednesday 30th November Behaviour, Welfare and Personal Development BWPD Committee Members Virtual Jane Cashmore 

Wednesday 14th December Governors Afternoon (from 1.30pm) followed by 
Full Board 

All Governors Cape Cornwall School Mark Arnold 

Spring Term 

Wednesday 18th January Quality of Education QE Committee Members Virtual TBC 

Wednesday 1st February Finance & Resources inc. Premises, H&S & IT F&R Committee Members Virtual Mark Arnold 

Wednesday 15th March Behaviour, Welfare and Personal Development BWP Committee Members Virtual Jane Cashmore 

Wednesday 29th March Governors Afternoon (from 1.30pm) followed by 
Full Board 

All Governors Hayle Academy Mark Arnold 

Summer Term 

Wednesday 24th May Quality of Education QE Committee Members Virtual TBC 

Wednesday 7th June Finance & Resources inc. Premises, H&S & IT F&R Committee Members Virtual Mark Arnold 

Wednesday 21st June Behaviour, Welfare and Personal Development BWP Committee Members Virtual Jane Cashmore 

Wednesday 5th July 
 

Governors Afternoon (from 1:30pm) followed by 
Full Board  

All Governors St Ives School Mark Arnold 

 


